HUNTING LICENSE INFORMATION

*Licenses go on sale 8/17/09

*Last day for DMP Application 10/1/09

License Fee increases for 2009-2010

License Type

Lifetime License Price Comparison

Small Game
Fishing (season)
Sportsman

(sm. & big game, fishing)
Super Sportsman

(sportsman, muzzle, bow & turkey)
Bowhunting
Muzzleloading

2008 2009

Bowhunting $180.00 $235.00
Fishing (0-69 yrs) $350.00 $460.00
Fishing (Senior 70+) $ 50.00 $ 65.00
Muzzleloading $180.00 $235.00
Rec Marine Fishing n/a $150.00

Combo Fish Rec Marine n/a $450.00

Price Comparison

2008 Price
$16.00
$19.00

$37.00
$68.00

$16.00

$16.00

Smé&Big Game
Sportsman (0-4 yrs)
Sportsman(5-11 yrs)
Sportsman (12-69 yrs)
Sportsman (70+)
Trapping
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$29.00

$47.00
$88.00

$21.00

$21.00

2008 2009

$350.00 $535.00
$300.00 $380.00
$420.00 $535.00
$600.00 $765.00
$ 50.00 $ 65.00
$300.00 $395.00

2008 Lifetime License Prices good until September 30, 20091

DMP Application fee free to Lifetime S
10/1/09 all DMP Applicants pay $10.0

TRUXTON TOWN CLERK HOURS:
Tuesdays & Thursdays

Fridays
Saturdays

portsman Licenses purchased at 2008 prices. After
0 regardless of license purchased.

5:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

8 a.m.

- Noon

Call 842-6387 or visit www.townoftruxton.com




ATTENTION
Senior Hunters
and Anglers

Now i1s the time....
....to consider the purchase of

a lifetime license

Newly adopted legislation approved an increase in sporting license fees for this fall

When Licenses go on sale:
e The minimum age for Senior License types has been raised from 65 to 70

o If you are age 65-69, a Sportsman license will now cost $47.00 this fall
e A Deer Management Permit application will cost you $10.00 this fall
o A Turkey Permit will cost you $10.00 this fall

Consider this:
v A LIFETIME Senior Sportsman License is only $50.00
v You only need to be 65 or older and purchasc 1t by September 30!
v The Deer Management Permit application fee is warved - forever!
v A Turkey Permit s included - forever!
v  Best of all.. it lasts a lifetime!

Do the math...

...but purchase by September 3 0, 2009!
TRUXTON TOWN CLERK HOURS:
- Tuesdays & Thursdays 5:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
Fridays 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Saturdays 8am. -Noon
Call 842-6387 or visit www.townoftruxton.com




