HUNTING LICENSE INFORMATION

- •Licenses go on sale 8/17/09
- •Last day for DMP Application 10/1/09

License Fee increases for 2009-2010

Price Comparison

License Type	2008 Price	2009 Price
Small Game	\$16.00	\$26.00
Fishing (season)	\$19.00	\$29.00
Sportsman (sm. & big game, fishing)	\$37.00	\$47.00
Super Sportsman (sportsman, muzzle, bow & turkey)	\$68.00	\$88.00
Bowhunting	\$16.00	\$21.00
Muzzleloading	\$16.00	\$21.00

Lifetime License Price Comparison

Bowhunting Fishing (0-69 yrs) Fishing (Senior 70+) Muzzleloading Rec Marine Fishing Combo Fish Rec Marine	2008 2009 \$180.00 \$235.00 \$350.00 \$460.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 65.00 \$180.00 \$235.00 n/a \$150.00 n/a \$450.00	Sm&Big Game Sportsman (0-4 yrs) Sportsman(5-11 yrs) Sportsman (12-69 yrs) Sportsman (70+) Trapping	2008 2009 \$350.00 \$535.00 \$300.00 \$380.00 \$420.00 \$535.00 \$600.00 \$765.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 65.00 \$300.00 \$395.00
---	---	--	---

2008 Lifetime License Prices good until September 30, 2009!!!

DMP Application fee free to Lifetime Sportsman Licenses purchased at 2008 prices. After 10/1/09 all DMP Applicants pay \$10.00 regardless of license purchased.

TRUXTON TOWN CLERK HOURS:

Tuesdays & Thursdays
Fridays

1:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Saturdays

8 a.m. - Noon

Call 842-6387 or visit www.townoftruxton.com



ATTENTION Senior Hunters and Anglers



Now is the time....

....to consider the purchase of a *lifetime license*

Newly adopted legislation approved an increase in sporting license fees for this fall

When Licenses go on sale:

- The minimum age for Senior License types has been raised from 65 to 70
- If you are age 65-69, a Sportsman license will now cost \$47.00 this fall
- A Deer Management Permit application will cost you \$10.00 this fall
- A Turkey Permit will cost you \$10.00 this fall

Consider this:

- ✓ A LIFETIME Senior Sportsman License is only \$50.00
- ✓ You only need to be 65 or older and purchase it by September 30!
- ✓ The Deer Management Permit application fee is waived forever!
- ✓ A Turkey Permit is included forever!
- ✓ Best of all…it lasts a lifetime!

Do the math...

...but purchase by September 30, 2009!

TRUXTON TOWN CLERK HOURS:

Tuesdays & Thursdays

5:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Fridays

1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Saturdays

8 a.m. - Noc

Call 842-6387 or visit www.townoftruxton.com